OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hyva miele neppii

wol ___[1]2|3]a]5]6]7]8]9]10]11]12]13|14]1516]17)18]15|20] 21 |22 23 24 25 26| 27] +/- [ Sum
Par 3 3/4|3/3|3|3|5|5(3/3|4,4|3 /4|33 91

3/3/3(3/4(3/3/3/4)3

1 Riku Vakkala 3/4 4/2/4/6 3|/3/4|4 /3|3 7|3/3|3/3|7 5|3,2|5 /4|3 |5)|3|3/ +11|102
2 |Teemulevénaho|3|5 3|2 /5 4|/3|3/2/ 5,2 /3,5 ,4|/4/3|4|5|6|3|3/6,6 3 7 3|3 |+14 105
3 Jarkko Komula 3/4/ 3|5/3(4/3|3/4/6 2|3 /4|5 4|5 4|7 6|43 |5 5|37 3|4 +21|112

Hyvé miele neppii * 16.07.2024 12:21 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2210440
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2210440

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

| [1]2]3]alse[7]al9 101 ]12]13 141151617 |18 19 20|21 |22 [23]24 25 |26 27 |vor L
Par 3/3/3|3/3|(4/3,3/3|4/3|3/4/3,3|3/3|5|5,3|3|4/4/3/4|3|3| 91

Avg

Difficulty
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Triple Bogey 3
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Hyvé miele neppii * 16.07.2024 12:21 (2)

3 /63| 3 [3.3/106.3

2619 8 [ 27| 9 15.3

6
40
21
11

3

7%
49%
26%
14%

4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2210440

